			1 7011	PA 11 1.75	-	
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	fuel t Jariost .	MINIA 8/9/6	1925	-	
Date In: 26/12/2009 17:39	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed .		Done py	
REF NO: NBA 711 19022711 M	SAS e-filling	SAS c-filling		_1		
Veh No. Copys GNC Z	E-mail (Ljula	this, AIC 2lus)				
001 20/12/2019 10/90	I-Motor Clair	n Porm	V			
	I-Motor W/O	(Withia: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD TP DReporting Only	I-Photo Unio	I-Photo Uploaded			Ø. ".	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su				***	
	Light of the policy of the	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/With				
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Teli	Fact)
TP Particuliors: Veli Not	11.80878	INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner/Driver: (10303201		Tel:	•)	
Policy No: () Pc	riod: ()	Cover Type: (),	
Confirmed by : (Dates.	Tlines)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Sintus (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-1009	4]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO(>			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1.0	000 ()/\$2,000	()		*********	openion	empre 201
Constitutions 28 Sinstitution		MCM YEAR	468000000000000000000000000000000000000	17,000	19:00	<u>, '. </u>
() Walle-In Customer : Gustomers Info	rmation strictly Co	niidential & St	rictly NO refer of rep	oblior.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasure		24	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	,	<u> </u>	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	o: VES()/N	T;()01	owing Co: (ATTACA CONTRACTOR	ed Antar-Acti	des-manders
communicación de la commun		0.00	が開発的が必要が	e sale	वं वस वसाय	9
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>	_	, , , ,	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	((() :	<u></u>	سلت		
Infarý :	,		. '. '' ·			
	ACCOMPANY OF THE PARTY OF				DOM:	denitare.
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND	WASSAULDINKERENERALISE	HIGGS AS DAMAGE OF THE	APPLIESDENIA SIII BARRISTA	- Annual Contract Con		
				-	- Y	
11010-0-11			AND EVEN STRUCK			SADR(S)
NA1909565		NOX STATE	[[北海]][[[[]]][[[]]][[[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[]][[][[]][[][[]][[][[]][[]][[][[][[]][[][[][[]][[][[]][[][[][[]][[][[]][[][[][[][[]][[][[][[][[][[][[]	BANK SELECT	STATE OF	wohlom
infilme was refined as		2) DA : Damege	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100);	ING (310)	-	
river/Owner:	3) TP 1 Towing P	brestrh Burvey	\$110		modified.	
orithet No:		3) PT : Pollow-T	selast ING Only (Walto	Jan 2000}		S
		6) TR : Ra-larpe	lan	\$160		
rnäged Portion:	- 1	1) NTUC Addition	SMRT Survey			
7 C 1 1 1 C 1 C	Head Season A.	ODE	Car/Tpt Allowance	45		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	-	Phise Banals C	n-ordination	\$10 \$25		
Control Comments P. S. C. S.		The Secret Park	elr Inspection Heel Uncess Coordination			
[_1;		TE (NUI) 1 TI	(Non INC) against tree	30		
		Involve dated	_3'44	Charged Charged	SAUSTINE.	
2/2	100	Involce dated		HOTHERING V		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

和中央 经	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	26/12/2019 17:39	
Date Of Accident	20/12/2019 10:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	PAYA LEBAR ROAD (UPPER PAYA LEBAR) JUNCTION OF PIE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Special section of the part of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB9448Z	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	EXPRESS TRANS PTE.LTD.	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX000C	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96852189	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96852189	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	URVAN	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO.	
Policy Number	D19MCV0003873	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	THAYALAN S/O MOORTHY	
NRIC No	SXXXX060D	
Date Of Birth	11/09/1983	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	19/06/2015	
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96852189	
Fax Number	HESSOCK THROUGH TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TO	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96852189	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL	

Address

BLK 30 GHIM MOH LINK

#30-340

Postcode

272030

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number

SJL3032G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA CAMRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LOW GEOK BENG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX289B

Contact Number

96781959

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information proyided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law Tirms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

il terpopalying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signar

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Poya Leher Rd BD AD 7 Ist Scenerio	Pyc Leber Rd.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	@ GBB 9448Z @ SJL 3032G1.
Paya Leber Rel Converds	an y-turn. Before the
right u-turn. When in	the midst of the u-turn

DECLARATION

g decide the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.: (Co

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888
*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 20 / 12/2019 (dd/mm/y	y) Time of Accident: 10 : 00 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : GBB 9448Z Vehicle	Make & Model: Nissen Urvan.
Exact location of Accident: Paya Leb	our Rel Cupper Paya Lebur) Junction of PIE
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : Expres	s Trans Pte Hd. /201003000C
Driver's Name / IC No : Thayalan	5/0 Moorthy / 58-330060 Pas Above
	Company Contact No (Company Veh Only):
Driver's Address: 30 Ghim	Moh Link #30-340 S (272030)
Emiil address:	Insurance Company:
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Plo Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents /	Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICE	one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The	one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job) Indoop/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	*No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passanger Name:	Gender: Male / Female Gender: Male / Female
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On	the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car C	Camera? Yes / No
Anv Injuries: Yes / No (If YES)	Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No (I	f YES) Which Police Station:
<u>T</u>	The Other Party(s) Details: Toyola Comry
1. Driver's Name / IC No. Low Geo	k Beng / Sof 29289 B Vehicle No: SJL 3032G
Driver's Contact No: 96781959	Insurance Company :
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any):	Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Company :
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No-



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LID

the Burg Not their outside the first line with the second model of Extition Street | Bits | Bits | Bits | District | Colonial Companies 2017-1

COVER: Comprehensive

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

METERS STREET, SCHOOL PARTY RIVES AND CHAPTENESS OF THE PROPERTY.

METERS STREET, THERE PARTY RIVES AND CHAPTENESS AND CHAPTER CONTRIBUTE FOR A SECTION OF THE SECTION OF T

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MCV0003873

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

C.BB9448Z

Chassis No.

: JNIMG4E25Z8793948

2. Name of Policyholder

EXPRESS TRANSPIE, LTD.

Effective date of Insurance

24 Jul 2019

4. Explry date of Insurance

1 23 Jul 2676

S. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing of other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that Schalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

- Limitations us to use"
 - a) Use in connection with the Publicyholder's business
 - Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business
 - e) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-rooking, reliability trail, or speed testing
- b) Use whilst drawing a trader except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle
- *Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rivks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 199) and Section 95 of the Ruad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess Sect 1 : SGD1500.00 Windscreen Excess: SGD100 00

Hire Purchase Company N.A.

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OF ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE & OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500+ ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE

I'We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agest Broker A000038 M Phis Considers a Date of busine 23/07/2019 16:23:09 MEMOR (GOODS CARRYING) COMPANY

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Attended Streetly